Shooter List
BG Main Match

101763 Angie Oakley
18437 Angles
109971 Anvil Adam
102383 Appalucy
71385 Arcadia Outlaw
110313 Aw Dacious
52542 Baby Bull
111138 BAD-ASH
90228 Barbwire Benn
86336 Barkeep Casey
104380 Big Bear Mo
73449 Big'un Bruce
92117 Billy The Avenger
100818 Bitterroot Jak
9532 Bitterroot Jake
53393 Blackwater
77505 Bluegrass Bob
97343 Bo Dacious
88829 Boaz
63840 Boben Weev
71947 Boss Outlaw
111009 Buckshot Billy
112586 Bud Light Year
34686 Bullfork Shotgun Red
110539 Bush Ax Jack
91885 Buslin' Belle
47289 C.W. Knight
40913 Canoe Creek Kid
112638 Capt. Jed I. Jett
74358 Cardboard Cowboy
109664 Cat A Tonic
101799 Catyco Claybo
96415 Cayenne Kay
112395 Chuck
87025 Cleve
39162 Copperhead Joe
49739 Cowboy Rick
92287 Crawdaddy
40593 Cumberland Mtn John

MatchDate: 7/18/2024
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110892
102393
109328
88602
60593
94019
94271
74468
28321
90920
48563
23454
109954
94488
111111140
66988
60185
111111139
94622
61160
112113
106484
101553
112101
48564
101225
30285
34788
109972
111217
18240
16008
69007
100819
111795
99782
39307
85997
100556
29843

Da Donna

Dead Hand
Dead Steel
Deuces

Dimpled Darlin
Dirt Dart

Dirty Dowd

Doc Altman

Doc Roy L Pain
Dodge City Dixie
Dogmeat Dad
Duffield

Duke Hunter
Ellie Gant
English Tom
Escopeta Jake
Fire N Fallback
Foxplay Squirrely Girl
Gen MT. Pockets
George Emmet
Grizzly Gust

High Cotton

High Cotton Kitty
Highway

Holli Docaday
Honey Bunny
Hoss Lytle
Hundred X Kid
Indiana Jules
Isobel Ripper
Isom Kid

Jake Dunson
Johnny Morris
Josie Grace Underfyr
Kalamity K

Kap Gun Karen
Kat McKay
Kentucky Drifter
Kentucky Windbreaker

Kid Drover
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OH
KY
NY

TX
SC
KY
KY
TN
MD
TN
wv
X
TN

LFCD
49

SS

ES

GD +70
70t

SGF
70t
LSS
BPG
CB 75+
SGF
LS

FR
LS
SS
ESG
FC

LFC
49
LFCD
L49

LFC
GD +70
SS
SS
FC
LBW
L49
LFC
LW
SSD
BPG
ES

Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse
Posse

Posse

Page 2 of 6



Shooter List

92249
104649
68444
112563
2080
111091
111094
18241
68243
29179
37225
31712
113549
18274
36984
104720
78668
106614
9999959
76367
91721
91720
108746
69008
100781
89185
89184
74211
18273
100942
16437
108967
70063
74038
96392
112451
107348
76963
90919
100426

Kid Rich

Kill R Bea
Korupt Karl
Krisco Kid
Lassiter

Lil Feller

Lil Tink

Little Wing
Long Colt Tommy
Long Wolf
Loose Cinch
Lucky Lee Roy
Mad Eye Mark
Maggie Darlin’
Marshal TKD

Marshall Boone Doc Willy

Mean Gun Mark
Midwest Hale
Miss Kitty Kat
Miss Weev
Missouri Lefty
Missouri Traveler
Mister Badly
Montana Hannah
Mountain Wolf
Napa Belle

Napa Sidewinder
Noah Fitz

Ozark Azz
Palmetto Traveler
Pecos Pete
Picket

Pig Iron Lane
Pinky Buscadero
Pinky Pistols
Rambling Rick
Redbeard

Reno

Reno Mustang

Ruff Kut
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98457 Scotch Before Noon

92054 Shelleen

17690 Sheriff A B Dupree

92250 Shirttail Bess

40914 SideKick

94002 Sixgun Seamus

95019 Smart Asterisk

46078 Snuffy John

90486 Steel Rail

58853 Stone Creek Drifter
111216 Sundown

36388 T-Bone Dooley

18436 Tell Sackett

34723 Tennessee Tombstone
109457 Terrible Tyler

60146 The Notch

61450 TN Mongo

52426 Trail Bandit

38366 Tullamore Dew

111111134 Unbridled Faith

94321 Uncle Ethan
110564 Whiskey Ro

70062 Witch doctor

68552 Yazoo City Gal
110073 Youngson

2nd Category
111111123 2-Cleve
111111146 2-Doc Altman
111111142 2-Highway
111111121 2-Kap Gun Karen
111111143 2-Krisco Kid
111111147 2-Noah Fitz
111111145 2-Redbeard
111111120 2-Reno

111111144 2-Ruff Kut

Pro-Steel
109971 Anvil Adam
86336 Barkeep Casey
104380 Big Bear Mo
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71947 Boss Outlaw IN PCCO Posse
112638 Capt. Jed I. Jett KY PCCIS Posse
74358 Cardboard Cowboy GA PCCO Posse
96415 Cayenne Kay OH PCCO Posse
110892 Da Donna IN PCCO Posse
102393 Dead Hand OH PCCO Posse
94019 Dirt Dart X PCCO Posse
94271 Dirty Dowd SC PCCO Posse
111111140 English Tom TN PCCO Posse
106484 High Cotton KY PCCO Posse
34788 Hundred X Kid IN PCCO Posse
90225 Hurricane Charly GA PCCO Posse
99782 Kap Gun Karen IN PCCO Posse
85997 Kentucky Drifter KY PCCO Posse
92249 Kid Rich AZ PCCIS Posse
31712 Lucky Lee Roy KY PCCIS Posse
108967 Picket TN PCCO Posse
107348 Redbeard AR PCCIS Posse
76963 Reno IN PCCO Posse
92250 Shirttail Bess AZ PCCIs Posse
94002 Sixgun Seamus OH PCCO Posse
46078 Snuffy John IN PCCO Posse
90486 Steel Rail NY PCCIs Posse
Wild Bunch 4
109971 Anvil Adam IN WB Posse
104380 Big Bear Mo NC WB Posse
91885 Buslin' Belle KY wB Posse
74358 Cardboard Cowboy GA wB Posse
87025 Cleve TN wB Posse
106484 High Cotton KY wB Posse
112101 Highway NC WwB Posse
85997 Kentucky Drifter KY wB Posse
92249 Kid Rich AZ wB Posse
112563 Krisco Kid NC WwB Posse
89184 Napa Sidewinder TN WwB Posse
98457 Scotch Before Noon AL wB Posse
92250 Shirttail Bess AZ wB Posse
110073 Youngson KY WB Posse
Long Range 5

MatchDate: 7/18/2024 Page 5 of 6



Shooter List

96415 Cayenne Kay
109328 Dead Steel
74468 Doc Altman
107348 Redbeard
76963 Reno

94002 Sixgun Seamus
110073 Youngson

MatchDate: 7/18/2024
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